
Master in Economic Policy

Winter 2025/26

Economic Growth

Chances and Limitations

Status of scheduling at the beginning of the semester

Tue October 14 2 p.m. - 4 p.m. Webex

Tue October 28 2 p.m. - 4 p.m. Webex

Thu November 06 12 a.m. - 6 p.m. US-S 0101

Fri November 07 8 a.m. - 2 p.m. US-S 0101

Thu November 20 12 a.m. - 6 p.m. AH-D 117

Fri November 21 8 a.m. - 2 p.m. US-A 017

Tue November 25 2 p.m. - 4 p.m. Webex

Tue December 09 2 p.m. - 4 p.m. Webex

Tue December 16 2 p.m. - 4 p.m. Webex

Tue January 13 2 p.m. - 5 p.m. Webex

Thu January 22 2 p.m. - 6 p.m. AH-D 117

Fri January 23 8 a.m. - 12 a.m. US-A 017


